September 2016 DocID029625 Rev 1 1/20
AN4900
Application note
How to tune STEVAL-ISB038V1 wireless charging evaluation kit
for wearable applications
Introduction
The STEVAL-ISB038V1 is a wireless battery charger reference design evaluation kit designed for ultra-

4.1 Receiver bill of materials
Table 1: STEVAL-ISB038V1R RX board bill of materials
Component Manufacturer Order code Value Size
L1 TDK WR111118-36-F5-B1 18 μH
11 x 1.4
mm
L2 TOKO MFD160806-1R0
1 μH/600
mA
0603
C1 MURATA
4x
GRM155R61H473KE19
47 nF/X7R 0402
C2 MURATA GRM155R71H332KA01
3.2
nF/C0G
0402
C3, C5 MURATA GRM155R61A106ME11
10 μF/10
V
0402
C4 MURATA GRM155R61A105KE15D 1 μF/10 V 0402
CBOOT1, CBOOT2,
CBOOT, C11
MURATA GRM033R61A104KE84D
100 nF/10
V
0201
C10 MURATA GRM035R60J475ME15D 4.7/6.3 V 0201
C6, C7, C13 MURATA GRM033R60J105MEA2D 1 µF/6.3 V 0201
CM1 MURATA GRM155R71H473KA12
47 nF/50
V
0402
CM2 MURATA GRM155R71H472KA12
4.7 nF/50
V
0402
RCL1, RCL2 PANASONIC ERJ-PA2J150X 15 R 0402